
U.S. Senator Gary Peters 
(D-Michigan)

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
724 Hart Senate Office Building

Staff Contact 
Christopher Sharer, Economic Policy Advisor 
christopher_sharer@peters.senate.gov

Office # 
(202) 224-6221

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Appropriations
•	 Committee on Homeland Security and 

Governmental Affairs (Ranking)
•	 Committee on Armed Services
•	 Committee on Commerce, Science and 

Transportation

U.S. Senator Elissa Slotkin
(D-Michigan)

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
825 Hart Senate Office Building

Staff Contact 
Brooke Wood, Financial Services 
Legislative Assistant 
brooke_wood@slotkin.senate.gov

Office # 
(202) 224-4822

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Agriculture, Nutrition and Forestry
•	 Committee on Armed Services
•	 Committee on Homeland Security and 

Governmental Affairs
•	 Committee on Veterans’ Affairs

Congressman Jack Bergman (R-1st)

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
566 Cannon House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Alec Zender, Legislative Director 
alec_zender@mail.house.gov

Office # 
(202) 225-4735

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Armed Services
•	 Committee on the Budget
•	 Committee on Veterans’ Affairs

Congressman John Moolenaar (R-2nd)

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
246 Cannon House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Ian Orr, Legislative Assistant 
ian.orr@mail.house.gov

Office # 
(202) 225-3561

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Appropriations
•	 Select Committee on the Strategic Competition 

Between the U.S. and China (Chair)

Congresswoman Hillary Scholten (D-3rd) 

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
1317 Longworth House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Rachel Kline, Legislative Director 
rachel.kline@mail.house.gov

Office # 
(202) 225-3831	

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure
•	 Committee on Small Business
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Congressman Bill Huizenga (R-4th)

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
2232 Rayburn House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Sean Dillon, Deputy Chief of Staff
sean.dillon@mail.house.gov

Office # 
(202) 225-4401

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Financial Services
•	 Committee on Foreign Affairs

Congressman Tim Walberg (R-5th) 

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
2266 Rayburn House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Joanna Brown, Banking Legislative Assistant
joanna.brown@mail.house.gov

Office # 
(202) 225-6276

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Education and the Workforce 

(Chair)
•	 Committee on Natural Resources

Congresswoman Debbie Dingell (D-6th) 

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
102 Cannon House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Josh Shapiro, Legislative Assistant 
shapiro@mail.house.gov

Office # 
(202) 225-4071

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Energy and Commerce
•	 Committee on Natural Resources 

 
 
 

Congressman Tom Barrett (R-7th) 

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
1232 Longworth House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Tyler Giuliacci, Legislative Assistant 
tyler.giuliacci@mail.house.gov

Office # 
(202) 225-4872

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure
•	 Committee on Veterans’ Affairs

Congresswoman Kristen McDonald Rivet 
(D-8th)

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
1408 Longworth House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Kara Zerma, Legislative Director
kara.zerma@mail.house.gov

Office # 
(202) 225-3611

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Agriculture
•	 Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure

Congresswoman Lisa McClain (R-9th)

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
562 Cannon House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Trevor Hustus, Legislative Assistant
trevor.hustus@mail.house.gov

Office # 
(202) 225-2106

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Financial Services
•	 Committee on Education and the Workforce
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Congressman John James (R-10th) 

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
1519 Longworth House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Shiraz Baig, Financial Services Legislative Assistant 
shiraz.baig@mail.house.gov 

Office # 
(202) 225-4961

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Energy and Commerce

Congresswoman Haley Stevens (D-11th) 

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
2411 Rayburn House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Ahmed Moneib, Financial Services 
Legislative Assistant 
ahmed.moneib@mail.house.gov 

Office # 
(202) 225-8171

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Education and the Workforce
•	 Committee on Science, Space and Technology
•	 Select Committee on the Strategic Competition 

Between the U.S. and China 
 

Congresswoman Rashida Tlaib (D-12th)

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
2438 Rayburn House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Vijay Das, Legislative Director 
vijay.das@mail.house.gov

Office # 
(202) 225-5126

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Financial Services
•	 Committee on Oversight and 

Government Reform

Congressman Shri Thanedar (D-13th) 

Washington, D.C. Office Location 
154 Cannon House Office Building

Staff Contact 
Jared Perkowski, Banking Legislative Assistant 
jared.perkowski@mail.house.gov  

Office # 
(202) 225-5802

Committee Assignments
•	 Committee on Homeland Security (Ranking)
•	 Committee on Agriculture
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